Beers & Ciders.

Menabrea
Caledonia Best
Joker IPA
Magners

Seven Giraffes Ale

Birds & Bees Golden Ale
Caeser Augustus IPA Hybrid
Arran Blonde

Arran Dark

Arran Sunset

Nanny State (Non-Alcoholic)
Erdinger (Alcohol Free)
Magners

Bulmers

Kopparberg Mixed Fruit
Guinness Surger

Gin.

Whitley Neill

Whitley Neill Blood Orange
Whitley Neill Aloe & Cucumber
Whitley Neill Quince

Boe Violet

Boe Scottish Bramble

Boe Spiced Orange

Boe Apple & Lime

Caorunn

Botanist

Hendricks

Brockmans

Bombay Sapphire

Bosford Rose Pink Gin
Edinburgh Gin

Edinburgh Seaside
Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger
Ceders (Non Alcoholic)

Pint
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90

Bottle
4.50
4.50
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
3.75
3.75
4.95
4.75
4.75
4.70

35ml
6.00
6.25
6.50
6.25
6.75
6.75
6.75
6.75
6.75
6.95
6.85
5.95
5.25
5.20
5.95
5.95
6.00
4.55

Half
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50

50ml
7.25
7.50
7.75
7.50
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.50
8.75
8.50
8.75
6.75
6.95
7.20
8.50
8.25
5.95

glenisle

DRINKS

Spirits & Liqueurs

Tia Maria

Three Barrels Brandy
Havana Club 3yr Old Rum
Bacardi White Rum
Stolichnaya Vodka
Stolichnaya Vanilla Vodka
Triple Sec

Kahlua

Chambord

Aperol

Creme De Mure

Malibu

Archers Peach Schnapps
Arran Gold

Baileys

Smirnoff

Morgans Spiced Rum
Campari

Cointreau

Disaronno

0.V.D Dark Rum
Dubonnet

Southern Comfort
Martini Rosso

Cockburns Ruby Port
Harveys Bristol Cream Sherry

35ml
5.35
4.95
4.95
4.25
4.50
4.50
3.50
5.35
4.75
4.50
3.50
4.50
4.50

4.50
4.25
4.50
5.35
5.35
4.25
3.95
4.35
5.35
50ml
5.30
5.50

50ml
7.65
7.25
7.25
6.50
6.85
6.85
4.70
7.65
6.35
6.85
4.70
6.85
6.85
5.35
6.85
6.85
6.50
6.85
7.65
7.65
6.50
5.75
6.70
4.50
70ml
6.80
7.00

Whisky, Liqueur & Bourbon

Arran 10yr Old
Arran 18yr Old
Arran 21yr Old
Arran Quarter Cask
Arran Sherry Cask
Arran Amarone Cask
Machrie Moor
Machrie Moor (Cask Strength)
Famous Grouse
Glayva

Jack Daniels

Soft Drinks & Mixers

Coca-Cola

Diet Coca-Cola

Irn Bru

Diet Irn Bru

Fanta Orange
Lemonade

Ginger Beer
Appletiser

Fresh Orange

Fresh Apple

Fresh Cranberry
Fresh Pineapple
Blackcurrant Cordial
Lime Cordial
Fever-Tree Tonic
Fever-Tree Light Tonic
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale
Soda Water

Milk

Water

Sparkling (Bottle)
Still (Bottle)

35ml
5.95
8.75
9.10
6.60
7.20
6.50
6.35
7.10
4.20
4.85
4.85

1.90
1.85
1.90
1.85
1.90
1.90
1.90
2.10
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
0.50
0.50
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.30
0.95
0.00
Small
1.50
1.50

50ml (
8.20

12.20 \
13.50
9.50
10.25
9.35 \
9.10

10.60

5.60

6.25

5.40

Large
3.00
3.00




